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%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
13 Okt 2020 20 Okt 2020 27 Okt 2020 3 Novr 2020 10 Novr 202017 Novr 202015 Des 2020 22 Des 2020 5 Jan 2021 12 Jan 2021 19 Jan 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1703015006 CHELI ROJATUL ZANAH 13  100

 2 1703015007 AL FAHRI RADITIA PRATAMA 13  100

 3 1703015027 RIZKI KAMELIA 13  100

 4 1703015030 YUDHA ADI HENDRAWAN PRAKOSO 13  100

 5 1703015032 PUTRI DWI LESMANAWATI 13  100

 6 1703015041 MUHAMMAD RIFQI MAULATUR RAHMAN 13  100

 7 1703015043 SAFIRA ZAKIYAH SHAHAB 13  100

 8 1703015045 ARJUNAJAH 13  100

 9 1703015048 PAISAL PATOPANG 13  100

 10 1703015052 DIYKA RENALDY 13  100

 11 1703015054 HEGI ARADEA AHMAD ZULFIKRI 13  100

 12 1703015055 AMMAR HANUN 13  100

 13 1703015067 GITRI ZAHRIA 13  100

 14 1703015074 BIMA SANJAYA 13  100

 15 1703015082 SIROY AFANDI 13  100

 16 1703015089 DEWI ATIKAH 13  100

 17 1703015092 ERLANGGA AJI PRAKOSA 13  100

 18 1703015102 YUSUF ARIFIN 13  100

 19 1703015109 ALDRIANSAH WISNU WIBISONO 13  100

 20 1703015111 JIHAN NGESTU HAMAYLIA PUTRI 13  100

 21 1703015118 MUHAMMAD FAJAR RULIANSYAH 13  100
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 22 1703015123 MUHAMMAD KHOIRI MUZAKKI 13  100

 23 1703015130 REZA MARGARETA 13  100

 24 1703015135 ARYO YUDHANTO 13  100

 25 1703015137 ABDIEL ALPRIYAN GEMPA A. S. 13  100

 26 1703015140 RIZKY BUDILIANTO 13  100

 27 1703015142 DHIKI ADRIANSYAH 13  100

 28 1703015145 ALFIAN DWIYANTO 13  100

 29 1703015146 AISYAH KHOIRUNNISA 13  100

 30 1703015147 ADE FARHAN SATRIO 13  100

 31 1703015151 SAFIRA TANTY 13  100

 32 1703015155 RESSA OKTAVIANI 13  100

 33 1703015163 MUHAMMAD SABIIL 13  100

 34 1703015180 RENANDA ALIF SAPUTRA 13  100

 35 1703015182 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 13  100

 36 1703015189 LISA WIDYA CANDRA MELANIA 13  100

 37 1703015197 DEDEN SEPTIAN NIKMATULLAH 13  100

 38 1703015208 MUHAMMAD FATHAN AULIA 13  100

 39 1703015221 IRVAN FAHMI RUDY 13  100

 40 1803015027 DIMAS ADI PRANANDA 13  100

 41 1903019005 RIDHY APRIADY 13  100

 41.00Jumlah hadir :  41  41  41  41  41  41  41  41  41  41  41  41
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N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1703015006 CHELI ROJATUL ZANAH  83 80  72 80 B 77.55

 2 1703015007 AL FAHRI RADITIA PRATAMA  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

 3 1703015027 RIZKI KAMELIA  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

 4 1703015030 YUDHA ADI HENDRAWAN PRAKOSO  88 80  89 80 A 85.60

 5 1703015032 PUTRI DWI LESMANAWATI  88 80  85 80 A 84.00

 6 1703015041 MUHAMMAD RIFQI MAULATUR RAHMAN  88 80  89 80 A 85.60

 7 1703015043 SAFIRA ZAKIYAH SHAHAB  88 80  85 80 A 84.00

 8 1703015045 ARJUNAJAH  85 80  82 80 A 82.05

 9 1703015048 PAISAL PATOPANG  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

 10 1703015052 DIYKA RENALDY  88 80  89 80 A 85.60

 11 1703015054 HEGI ARADEA AHMAD ZULFIKRI  83 80  80 80 A 80.75

 12 1703015055 AMMAR HANUN  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

 13 1703015067 GITRI ZAHRIA  84 80  83 80 A 82.20

 14 1703015074 BIMA SANJAYA  80 80  79 80 B 79.60

 15 1703015082 SIROY AFANDI  85 80  82 80 A 82.05

 16 1703015089 DEWI ATIKAH  83 80  72 80 B 77.55

 17 1703015092 ERLANGGA AJI PRAKOSA  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

 18 1703015102 YUSUF ARIFIN  84 80  83 80 A 82.20

 19 1703015109 ALDRIANSAH WISNU WIBISONO  83 80  80 80 A 80.75

 20 1703015111 JIHAN NGESTU HAMAYLIA PUTRI  83 80  72 80 B 77.55

 21 1703015118 MUHAMMAD FAJAR RULIANSYAH  84 80  83 80 A 82.20

 22 1703015123 MUHAMMAD KHOIRI MUZAKKI  84 80  83 80 A 82.20

 23 1703015130 REZA MARGARETA  88 80  85 80 A 84.00

 24 1703015135 ARYO YUDHANTO  83 80  80 80 A 80.75

 25 1703015137 ABDIEL ALPRIYAN GEMPA A. S.  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

 26 1703015140 RIZKY BUDILIANTO  80 80  79 80 B 79.60

 27 1703015142 DHIKI ADRIANSYAH  84 80  74 80 B 78.60
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 28 1703015145 ALFIAN DWIYANTO  80 80  79 80 B 79.60

 29 1703015146 AISYAH KHOIRUNNISA  83 80  72 80 B 77.55

 30 1703015147 ADE FARHAN SATRIO  85 80  82 80 A 82.05

 31 1703015151 SAFIRA TANTY  83 80  72 80 B 77.55

 32 1703015155 RESSA OKTAVIANI  88 80  85 80 A 84.00

 33 1703015163 MUHAMMAD SABIIL  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

 34 1703015180 RENANDA ALIF SAPUTRA  85 80  82 80 A 82.05

 35 1703015182 MUHAMMAD IQBAL  80 80  79 80 B 79.60

 36 1703015189 LISA WIDYA CANDRA MELANIA  85 80  82 80 A 82.05

 37 1703015197 DEDEN SEPTIAN NIKMATULLAH  83 80  80 80 A 80.75

 38 1703015208 MUHAMMAD FATHAN AULIA  88 80  89 80 A 85.60

 39 1703015221 IRVAN FAHMI RUDY  83 80  80 80 A 80.75

 40 1803015027 DIMAS ADI PRANANDA  88 80  89 80 A 85.60

 41 1903019005 RIDHY APRIADY  84 80  74 80 B 78.60

MIA KAMAYANI SULAEMAN, ST., MT
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